
XCOAWARD 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 01/19/06 AWARD DATE = 02/13/06 

10:30 A.M. 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRO-104D(035)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2120904    BAMS NO: 050724              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
       COUNTY: BEAVER                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.2640  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD:  OVER FULTON CREEK, 2.0 MILES SOUTH AND 4.8 
                  MILES WEST OF THE US-83/US-412 JCT. AT BRYANS CORNER. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    430,202.50      CONTRACTOR   :       BEHNE CONST. CO. INC. 
                                                                      GUYMON OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRO-105D(078)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2051304    BAMS NO: 050684              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
       COUNTY: BECKHAM                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1420  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-111):  OVER WEST BUFFALO CREEK, 
                  APPROX. 13.5 MILES NORTH & 1.3 MILES WEST OF ERICK. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    261,639.69      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC. 
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 121 
 
    PROJECT NO.: ACNHY-22N(75)GB                J.P. NUMBER: 1885104C   BAMS NO: 060012              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    450 
                 ACNHY-22N (76) GB                           1885105C 
                 BRFY-022N(108)                              1885504C 
       COUNTY: CHOCTAW                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-70                                            LENGTH:    3.2200  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE AND BRIDGE 
 
       LOCATION : US-70:   BEG 5.4 MI E. OF SH-147 & EXT. E. IN FORT TOWSON/ 
                  OVER ROCK & BIRD CR APPROX. 2 MI W. OF FORT TOWSON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 11,777,045.23      CONTRACTOR   :       M.J. LEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 01/19/06 AWARD DATE = 02/13/06 

10:30 A.M. 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 130 
 
    PROJECT NO.: STP-114D(044)AG                J.P. NUMBER: 1820704    BAMS NO: 050688              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:    0.3730  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : CITY STREET.:  12 TH AVE. OVER LITTLE RIVER, LOCATED BETWEEN 
                  TECUMSEH AND FRANKLIN ROADS IN THE CITY OF NORMAN. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,275,075.61      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LLC 
                                                                      YUKON OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 135 
 
    PROJECT NO.: STP-114B(070)AG                J.P. NUMBER: 1967804    BAMS NO: 050740              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45 
       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:    1.1220  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : INTERSECTION MODIFICATION AND TRAFFIC SIGNALS 
 
       LOCATION : CITY STREET:  JENKINS AVE. AND IMHOFF RD. IN NORMAN. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    207,769.25      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 190 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRO-120D(096)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2133704    BAMS NO: 050630              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
       COUNTY: CUSTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.2720  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN SURFACE AND BRIDGE 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD:  OVER OAK CREEK, 6.6 MILES  WEST AND 3.6 MILES 
                  SOUTH OF STAFFORD. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    292,525.36      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROTHERS, INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 01/19/06 AWARD DATE = 02/13/06 

10:30 A.M. 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 200 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRO-122D(40)CO                 J.P. NUMBER: 2141004    BAMS NO: 050691              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
       COUNTY: DEWEY                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1790  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD; OVER AN UNNAMED CREEK, 6.5 MILES WEST 
                  OF TALOGA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    251,818.58      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC. 
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 210 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRO-123D(028)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2022004    BAMS NO: 050692              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
       COUNTY: ELLIS                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.2090  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD:  OVER WEST RED BLUFF CREEK, 5.3 MILES 
                  WEST AND 2.2 MILES SOUTH OF ARNETT. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    248,385.80      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC. 
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 220 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRO-024D(173)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 1080904    BAMS NO: 050572              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1690  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD:  OVER CLEAR CREEK, APPROX. 3.0 MILE SOUTH 
                  AND 6.4 MILES WEST OF JCT US-412/US-81. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    353,201.74      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC. 
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 01/19/06 AWARD DATE = 02/13/06 

10:30 A.M. 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 230 
 
    PROJECT NO.: STP-124C(059)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2160904    BAMS NO: 050693              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60 
       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(EW-51)                               LENGTH:    5.9510  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD(EW-51):  BEGINNING AT US-81 IN WAUKOMIS, AND 
                  EXTEND EAST. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    916,935.21      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONST. CO., INC. 
                                                                      ENID OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 240 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRO-130D(072)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2126104    BAMS NO: 050694              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
       COUNTY: HARPER                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1310  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD:  OVER A TRIBUTARY TO DOBY CREEK, 2.0 MILES 
                  SOUTH AND 0.2 MILES WEST OF THE US-64/SH-46 JUNCTION. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    262,159.79      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC. 
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 250 
 
    PROJECT NO.: IMY-0035-4(168)222             J.P. NUMBER: 1559304    BAMS NO: 050695              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    325 
       COUNTY: KAY                     HIGHWAY NO.: I-35                                             LENGTH:    0.9200  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : INTERCHANGE MODIFICATION/BRIDGE & APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION :  I-35:  INTERCHANGE AT I-35 AND SH-11. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  9,017,466.21      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 01/19/06 AWARD DATE = 02/13/06 

10:30 A.M. 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 260 
 
    PROJECT NO.: STPY-144C(89)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2197404    BAMS NO: 050150              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210 
       COUNTY: MCCLAIN                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-62                                            LENGTH:    0.6940  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : INTERSECTION MODIFICATION & TRAFFIC SIGNALS 
 
       LOCATION : US-62:   24TH ST. IN NEWCASTLE. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,331,018.88      CONTRACTOR   :       HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 300 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRO-146D(053)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2058304    BAMS NO: 050727              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60 
       COUNTY: MCINTOSH                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(EW-105)                              LENGTH:    0.1410  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-105):  OVER TRIBUTARY OF SHADY GROVE, 
                  APPROXIMATELY 0.3 MILE WEST OF SHADY GROVE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    179,938.80      CONTRACTOR   :       GLOVER CONST. CO., INC. 
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 307 
 
    PROJECT NO.: ITSY-0QT8(004) DC              J.P. NUMBER: 1984804    BAMS NO: 050738              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150 
       COUNTY: STATEWIDE               HIGHWAY NO.: VARIOUS HIGHWAYS                                 LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT 
 
       LOCATION : VARIOUS HIGHWAYS; VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN STATE. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    222,504.88      CONTRACTOR   :       TELCO SUPPLY COMPANY 
                                                                      LONE GROVE OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 01/19/06 AWARD DATE = 02/13/06 

10:30 A.M. 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 310 
 
    PROJECT NO.: STP-151C (126)CO               J.P. NUMBER: 2143904    BAMS NO: 050728              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
                 BRF-151C(136)CO                             2217104 
       COUNTY: MUSKOGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    5.0340  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACING 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-87):  FROM JAMESVILLE, EXTEND EAST TO TAFT. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    928,428.78      CONTRACTOR   :       GLOVER CONST. CO., INC. 
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 320 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRF-152C(062)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2142304    BAMS NO: 050698              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
       COUNTY: NOBLE                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1690  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD:  OVER WARREN CREEK,  APPROX. 0.7 MILE 
                  EAST AND 1.3 MILE NORTH OF LUCIEN. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    297,576.76      CONTRACTOR   :       BRIDGECO CONTRACTORS, INC. 
                                                                      WELLSTON OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 330 
 
    PROJECT NO.: STPY-155A(408)                 J.P. NUMBER: 0009513    BAMS NO: 050271              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    230 
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-152                                           LENGTH:    3.7410  KILOMETERS 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE DRAIN AND SURFACE 
 
       LOCATION : SH-152:  FROM COUNCIL ROAD EAST TO MACARTHUR BOULEVARD. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  5,575,630.50      CONTRACTOR   :       HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 01/19/06 AWARD DATE = 02/13/06 

10:30 A.M. 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 335 
 
    PROJECT NO.: IMG-35-3(275) 128 TR           J.P. NUMBER: 2044004    BAMS NO: 050739              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180 
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-35, I-40                                       LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT 
 
       LOCATION : I-35/I-40; AT THE FT. SMITH INTERCHANGE. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    654,310.21      CONTRACTOR   :       TELCO SUPPLY COMPANY 
                                                                      LONE GROVE OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 360 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRO-158D(49)CO                 J.P. NUMBER: 1993304    BAMS NO: 050700              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
       COUNTY: OTTAWA                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1300  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD; OVER ELM CREEK, APPROX. 0.9 MILE NORTH AND 
                  2.0 MILES WEST OF JCT OF SH-10/SH-137. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    348,181.50      CONTRACTOR   :       BEACHNER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 
                                                                      SAINT PAUL KS 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 370 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRFY-062B(231)                 J.P. NUMBER: 0534604    BAMS NO: 050717              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    270 
       COUNTY: PONTOTOC                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-99                                            LENGTH:    0.5540  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE,DRAIN,BRIDGE & SURFACE 
 
       LOCATION : SH-99:  MILL CREEK BRIDGE SOUTH OF FITTSTOWN. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,362,546.63      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LLC 
                                                                      YUKON OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 01/19/06 AWARD DATE = 02/13/06 

10:30 A.M. 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 390 
 
    PROJECT NO.: STPY-166A(172)TR               J.P. NUMBER: 2278304    BAMS NO: 050702              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30 
       COUNTY: ROGERS                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-66                                            LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : TRAFFIC SIGNAL 
 
       LOCATION : SH-66; AT LOWERY ROAD IN THE CITY OF CLAREMORE. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     91,263.50      CONTRACTOR   :       TRAFFIC SIGNALS, INC. 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 430 
 
    PROJECT NO.: BRO-169D(090)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2131504    BAMS NO: 050705              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
       COUNTY: STEPHENS                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(EW-172)                              LENGTH:    0.2830  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD(EW-172): OVER STAGE STAND CREEK, APPROX. 
                  0.7 MILE WEST AND 2.2 MILE NORTH OF JCT US-81/SH-7. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    429,503.06      CONTRACTOR   :       D. M. DOZERS, INC. 
                                                                      BRADLEY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 450 
 
    PROJECT NO.: NHY-017N (053)                 J.P. NUMBER: 1745710    BAMS NO: 050646              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    255 
       COUNTY: WOODWARD                HIGHWAY NO.: US-183                                           LENGTH:    4.5360  MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : SURFACING 
 
       LOCATION : US-270/183:  BEGIN APPROX. .8 MILES SOUTH EAST OF SH-50, 
                  EXTEND NORTHWEST. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  8,557,233.95      CONTRACTOR   :       DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO. 
                                                                      LINCOLN NE 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                                      LETTING DATE = 01/19/06 

10:30 A.M. 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    REJECTED:             CALL ORDER: 022 
    PROJECT NO.: BRO-104D(035)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2120904C   BAMS NO: 050726              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    145 
                 BRF-104C(037)CO                             2121104C 
       COUNTY: BEAVER                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.2360   MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD:  2.0 MI. S. AND 4.8 MI. W. OF US-83/US-412 JCT/ 
                  COUNTY ROAD:  4.0 MI. S. AND 1.5 MI. W. OF BEAVER. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   : 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    REJECTED:             CALL ORDER: 115 
    PROJECT NO.: ACNHY-22N(75)GB                J.P. NUMBER: 1885104    BAMS NO: 050736              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    300 
                 ACNHY-22N (76) GB                           1885105 
       COUNTY: CHOCTAW                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-70                                            LENGTH:    0.0400   MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE AND BRIDGE 
 
       LOCATION : US-70:   BEGIN 5.4 MILES EAST OF SH-147 AND EXTEND EAST 
                  IN FORT TOWSON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   : 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    REJECTED:             CALL ORDER: 120 
    PROJECT NO.: BRFY-022N(108)                 J.P. NUMBER: 1885504    BAMS NO: 050506              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    300 
       COUNTY: CHOCTAW                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-70                                            LENGTH:    1.7940   MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, BRIDGE AND SURFACING 
 
       LOCATION : US-70:   OVER ROCK AND BIRD CREEK, APPROXIMATELY 
                  2 MILES WEST OF FORT TOWSON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   : 
 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                                      LETTING DATE = 01/19/06 

10:30 A.M. 
 
 
 
                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 47,272,362.42 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $ 14,505,952.27 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 
 


